



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Muesli granola chocolate

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description:	Freeze dried breakfast muesli granola chocolate
Net weight:	135 g
Packaging:	Doypack - PET/ALU/PE - 185mm x 175mm
Instruction of use:	Add 135ml of cold water, stir and eat

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION

Ingredients list: Granola chocolate 27% (OAT flakes,brown sugar,sunflower oil,extruded cereals (rice flour,sunflower oil rice in oleic acid and defatted cocoa powder), rice flour, WHEAT malt flour,salt, honey and natural vanilla flavouring)), OAT flakes (GLUTEN) 19% rye flakes,whole MILK powder,dark chocolate pieces (sugar,cocoa paste,cocoa butter),sugar,MILK protein.

Allergens: Milk,Gluten

May contain traces of:

Nutritional values:

	Per. 100 g	Per 135g
Energy:	1718kJ / 409kcal	2319,3kJ / 552,15kcal
Fat:	12,0	16,2
<i>of which saturated</i>	5,0	6,8
Carbohydrate:	57,0	77,0
<i>of which sugar</i>	23,0	31,1
Fiber:	6,0	8,1
Protein:	15,0	20,3
Salt:	0,00	0,00

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE

Shelf life: Unopened: 48 months

Storage: Keep cool and dry at ambient temperature in a temperate climate

Date: 29-08-2022